
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
T2  1  T1   VCU  275  273  280       828  -36 
8  5  T1   Charleston Southern 282  274  272       828  -36 

T5  3  3   George Washington University 279  275  275       829  -35 
1  2  4   Rhode Island 273  277  287       837  -27 

T11  10  5   Richmond 285  277  278       840  -24 
7  8  T6   Drexel 281  278  282       841  -23 

T2  4  T6   Old Dominion 275  280  286       841  -23 
9  11  8   Radford 283  283  276       842  -22 

10  9  T9   James Madison 284  276  283       843  -21 
T11  6  T9   William & Mary 285  272  286       843  -21 
T5  7  11   Elon 279  279  290       848  -16 
4  12  12   Georgetown 278  290  286       854  -10 

14  14  13   St. Bonaventure 293  298  287       878  +14 
13  13  14   North Carolina A & T 291  292  296       879  +15 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

2 1   Matthew Feinstein  William & Mary  69   65  67       201  -15   
1 2   Jakub Hrinda  George Washington University  67   66  69       202  -14   

T3 T3   Jakob Chicoyne  Old Dominion  67   68  68       203  -13   
T13 T3   Chuck Tragesser  Rhode Island  70   68  65       203  -13   
T24 T5   Rodrigo Barahona  George Washington University  71   69  65       205  -11   
T13 T5   George Sanders *  VCU  70   68  67       205  -11   
T6 T5   Layne Lambert  Charleston Southern  71   65  69       205  -11   
T13 T5   Theodor Takman  Charleston Southern  68   70  67       205  -11   
T3 T5   Josh Ryan *  Liberty  65   70  70       205  -11   
T13 T10   Jayce Hargrove  VCU  69   69  68       206  -10   
T3 T10   Brandon Gillis  Rhode Island  67   68  71       206  -10   
T20 T10   Ben Cooper  Richmond  70   69  67       206  -10   
T9 T10   Drue Nicholas  Drexel  70   67  69       206  -10   
T13 T14   Cole Ekert  Richmond  70   68  69       207  -9   
T13 T14   Mattias Varjun  VCU  71   67  69       207  -9   
T9 T14   Ugo Malcor  VCU  68   69  70       207  -9   
T9 T17   Philip Minnehan  Old Dominion  68   69  71       208  -8   
T6 T17   Garrett Risner  Elon  69   67  72       208  -8   
T24 T19   Hugo Riboud  George Washington University  69   71  69       209  -7   
T20 T19   Logan Hunter  William & Mary  71   68  70       209  -7   
T39 T19   Nick Taliaferro  Radford  68   75  66       209  -7   
T9 T19   Nick Schlickenrieder  James Madison  69   68  72       209  -7   
T39 T19   Owen Kose  James Madison  73   70  66       209  -7   
T6 T19   Daniel Cheng  James Madison  69   67  73       209  -7   
T30 T25   Carsten Judge  Georgetown  65   76  69       210  -6   
T48 T25   Dewi John  Charleston Southern  75   69  66       210  -6   
T24 27   Oscar Maxfield  Drexel  71   69  71       211  -5   
T30 T28   Jack Angelucci  St. Bonaventure  71   70  71       212  -4   
T24 T28   Bronson Myers  Elon  70   70  72       212  -4   
T36 T28   Ben Carroll  Charleston Southern  69   73  70       212  -4   
T20 T28   Charlie Kennedy  VCU  67   72  73       212  -4   
T24 T28   Brockton English  Drexel  69   71  72       212  -4   
T30 T28   Bobby Dudeck  Radford  72   69  71       212  -4   
T48 T34   Zach Colon *  VCU  70   74  69       213  -3   
T13 T34   Aidan O'Donovan  Rhode Island  67   71  75       213  -3   
T36 T34   Nathan Piatt  Radford  69   73  71       213  -3   
T39 T37   Ryan Davidson *  Liberty  75   68  71       214  -2   
T56 T37   Patrick Gareiss  Radford  78   68  68       214  -2   
T39 T37   Michael Childress  Richmond  72   71  71       214  -2   
T39 T40   Cristian Del Vecchio  Elon  70   73  72       215  -1   
T30 T40   Clemente Silva  VCU  73   68  74       215  -1   
T30 T42   Evan Barbin *  Liberty  71   70  75       216  E   
T30 T42   Manuel Barbachano  George Washington University  72   69  75       216  E   
55 T42   Garrett Clark  Richmond  73   72  71       216  E   

T24 T42   Kazuki Yamauchi  Old Dominion  68   72  76       216  E 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T20 T42   Matt Doyle  Elon  70   69  77       216  E   
T39 T42   Jacob Finard  Georgetown  71   72  73       216  E   
T36 T42   Max Hutter  Georgetown  68   74  74       216  E   
T39 T49   Will Rieck  William & Mary  75   68  74       217  +1   
T48 T49   Erik Stauderman  St. Bonaventure  69   75  73       217  +1   
T48 T49   Václav Tichý  James Madison  73   71  73       217  +1   
T63 T52   Caleb Taylor  Drexel  76   71  71       218  +2   
T39 T52   Jacob Gunther  Old Dominion  72   71  75       218  +2   
T56 T52   Kaijun Ma  Old Dominion  73   73  72       218  +2   
T48 T52   Diego Gonzalez  North Carolina A & T  68   76  74       218  +2   
T63 T52   Bryce Corbett  Radford  74   73  71       218  +2   
T56 T52   Conner Willett  Georgetown  74   72  72       218  +2   
T56 T58   Martin Gutierrez  North Carolina A & T  77   69  73       219  +3   
T63 T58   Ryan Moylan  Georgetown  75   72  72       219  +3   
T56 T58   Lou Baker  Richmond  77   69  73       219  +3   
T39 T61   Jacob Newman  William & Mary  72   71  77       220  +4   
T70 T61   Griffin Mitchell  Drexel  71   78  71       220  +4   
T66 T61   Garrett Kuhla  James Madison  75   73  72       220  +4   
T48 T64   Geronimo Narizzano  Rhode Island  74   70  77       221  +5   
T70 T64   Jed Dy  George Washington University  76   73  72       221  +5   
T56 T66   Bryson Richards  Rhode Island  69   77  76       222  +6   
T66 T66   Pedro Rabadan  Elon  75   73  74       222  +6   
T48 T66   Griffin Tarver  Charleston Southern  74   70  78       222  +6   
T66 T69   Charlie Bundy  William & Mary  73   75  75       223  +7   
T66 T69   Carson Witherspoon  North Carolina A & T  75   73  75       223  +7   
T56 T71   Drew Walker  North Carolina A & T  72   74  78       224  +8   
73 T71   Michael Bucko  St. Bonaventure  78   76  70       224  +8   
72 73   Gabe Williams  St. Bonaventure  75   77  77       229  +13   
74 74   Anthony Ford  North Carolina A & T  76   80  74       230  +14   
75 -    Lance Sininger  St. Bonaventure  D  D  73       -     -      
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Teams with Players - Round 3

T1 VCU -36 275 273 280 828

T10 Jayce Hargrove -10 69 69 68 206
T14 Ugo Malcor -9 68 69 70 207
T14 Mattias Varjun -9 71 67 69 207
T28 Charlie Kennedy -4 67 72 73 212
T40 Clemente Silva -1 73 68 74 215

T1 Charleston Southern -36 282 274 272 828

T5 Theodor Takman -11 68 70 67 205
T5 Layne Lambert -11 71 65 69 205

T25 Dewi John -6 75 69 66 210
T28 Ben Carroll -4 69 73 70 212
T66 Griffin Tarver +6 74 70 78 222

3 George Washington University -35 279 275 275 829

2 Jakub Hrinda -14 67 66 69 202
T5 Rodrigo Barahona -11 71 69 65 205

T19 Hugo Riboud -7 69 71 69 209
T42 Manuel Barbachano E 72 69 75 216
T64 Jed Dy +5 76 73 72 221

4 Rhode Island -27 273 277 287 837

T3 Chuck Tragesser -13 70 68 65 203
T10 Brandon Gillis -10 67 68 71 206
T34 Aidan O'Donovan -3 67 71 75 213
T64 Geronimo Narizzano +5 74 70 77 221
T66 Bryson Richards +6 69 77 76 222

5 Richmond -24 285 277 278 840

T10 Ben Cooper -10 70 69 67 206
T14 Cole Ekert -9 70 68 69 207
T37 Michael Childress -2 72 71 71 214
T42 Garrett Clark E 73 72 71 216
T58 Lou Baker +3 77 69 73 219

T6 Drexel -23 281 278 282 841

T10 Drue Nicholas -10 70 67 69 206
27 Oscar Maxfield -5 71 69 71 211

T28 Brockton English -4 69 71 72 212
T52 Caleb Taylor +2 76 71 71 218
T61 Griffin Mitchell +4 71 78 71 220

T6 Old Dominion -23 275 280 286 841

T3 Jakob Chicoyne -13 67 68 68 203
T17 Philip Minnehan -8 68 69 71 208
T42 Kazuki Yamauchi E 68 72 76 216
T52 Jacob Gunther +2 72 71 75 218
T52 Kaijun Ma +2 73 73 72 218

8 Radford -22 283 283 276 842

T19 Nick Taliaferro -7 68 75 66 209
T28 Bobby Dudeck -4 72 69 71 212
T34 Nathan Piatt -3 69 73 71 213
T37 Patrick Gareiss -2 78 68 68 214
T52 Bryce Corbett +2 74 73 71 218

T9 James Madison -21 284 276 283 843

T19 Daniel Cheng -7 69 67 73 209
T19 Owen Kose -7 73 70 66 209
T19 Nick Schlickenrieder -7 69 68 72 209
T49 Václav Tichý +1 73 71 73 217
T61 Garrett Kuhla +4 75 73 72 220

T9 William & Mary -21 285 272 286 843

1 Matthew Feinstein -15 69 65 67 201
T19 Logan Hunter -7 71 68 70 209
T49 Will Rieck +1 75 68 74 217
T61 Jacob Newman +4 72 71 77 220
T69 Charlie Bundy +7 73 75 75 223

11 Elon -16 279 279 290 848

T17 Garrett Risner -8 69 67 72 208
T28 Bronson Myers -4 70 70 72 212
T40 Cristian Del Vecchio -1 70 73 72 215
T42 Matt Doyle E 70 69 77 216
T66 Pedro Rabadan +6 75 73 74 222

12 Georgetown -10 278 290 286 854

T25 Carsten Judge -6 65 76 69 210
T42 Jacob Finard E 71 72 73 216
T42 Max Hutter E 68 74 74 216
T52 Conner Willett +2 74 72 72 218
T58 Ryan Moylan +3 75 72 72 219

13 St. Bonaventure +14 293 298 287 878

T28 Jack Angelucci -4 71 70 71 212
T49 Erik Stauderman +1 69 75 73 217
T71 Michael Bucko +8 78 76 70 224

73 Gabe Williams +13 75 77 77 229
75 Lance Sininger +1 0 0 73 73

14 North Carolina A & T +15 291 292 296 879

T52 Diego Gonzalez +2 68 76 74 218
T58 Martin Gutierrez +3 77 69 73 219
T69 Carson Witherspoon +7 75 73 75 223
T71 Drew Walker +8 72 74 78 224

74 Anthony Ford +14 76 80 74 230
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Individuals 
Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T5 George Sanders (VCU ) 70 68 67 205

T5 Josh Ryan (Liberty) 65 70 70 205

T34 Zach Colon (VCU ) 70 74 69 213

T37 Ryan Davidson (Liberty) 75 68 71 214

T42 Evan Barbin (Liberty) 71 70 75 216
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finish  top 20 schools scores  

T1  VCU  275 273 280 828 -36
T1  Charleston Southern 282 274 272 828 -36
3  George Washington University 279 275 275 829 -35
4  Rhode Island 273 277 287 837 -27
5  Richmond 285 277 278 840 -24

T6  Old Dominion 275 280 286 841 -23
T6  Drexel 281 278 282 841 -23
8  Radford 283 283 276 842 -22

T9  James Madison 284 276 283 843 -21
T9  William & Mary 285 272 286 843 -21
11  Elon 279 279 290 848 -16
12  Georgetown 278 290 286 854 -10
13  St. Bonaventure 293 298 287 878 +14
14  North Carolina A & T 291 292 296 879 +15

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Matthew Feinstein  William & Mary 69  65  67  201  -15 
2    Jakub Hrinda  George Washington University 67  66  69  202  -14 
T3    Jakob Chicoyne  Old Dominion 67  68  68  203  -13 
T3    Chuck Tragesser  Rhode Island 70  68  65  203  -13 
T5    Rodrigo Barahona  George Washington University 71  69  65  205  -11 
T5    Layne Lambert  Charleston Southern 71  65  69  205  -11 
T5    Josh Ryan *  Liberty 65  70  70  205  -11 
T5    George Sanders *  VCU  70  68  67  205  -11 
T5    Theodor Takman  Charleston Southern 68  70  67  205  -11 
T10    Ben Cooper  Richmond 70  69  67  206  -10 
T10    Brandon Gillis  Rhode Island 67  68  71  206  -10 
T10    Jayce Hargrove  VCU  69  69  68  206  -10 
T10    Drue Nicholas  Drexel 70  67  69  206  -10 
T14    Cole Ekert  Richmond 70  68  69  207  -9 
T14    Ugo Malcor  VCU  68  69  70  207  -9 
T14    Mattias Varjun  VCU  71  67  69  207  -9 
T17    Philip Minnehan  Old Dominion 68  69  71  208  -8 
T17    Garrett Risner  Elon 69  67  72  208  -8 
T19    Daniel Cheng  James Madison 69  67  73  209  -7 
T19    Logan Hunter  William & Mary 71  68  70  209  -7 
T19    Owen Kose  James Madison 73  70  66  209  -7 
T19    Hugo Riboud  George Washington University 69  71  69  209  -7 
T19    Nick Schlickenrieder  James Madison 69  68  72  209  -7 
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Par 3 Scoring
C. Kennedy VCU 2.67 -4 
R. Davidson Liberty 2.67 -4 
W. Rieck Wm. & Mary 2.75 -3 
L. Lambert Charles So 2.75 -3 
M. Hutter Georgetown 2.83 -2 
J. Chicoyne Old Domin. 2.83 -2 
J. Angelucci St. Bona 2.83 -2 
B. Dudeck Radford 2.83 -2 
D. Nicholas Drexel 2.83 -2 
N. Taliaferro Radford 2.83 -2 
B. Gillis Rhode Isl 2.92 -1 
B. Cooper Richmond 2.92 -1 
P. Gareiss Radford 2.92 -1 
C. Willett Georgetown 2.92 -1 
G. Risner Elon 2.92 -1 
P. Minnehan Old Domin. 2.92 -1 
J. Gunther Old Domin. 2.92 -1 
C. Tragesser Rhode Isl 2.92 -1 
A. O'Donovan Rhode Isl 2.92 -1 
R. Barahona GW 2.92 -1 
N. Piatt Radford 2.92 -1 
O. Maxfield Drexel 2.92 -1 

Par 4 Scoring
J. Hrinda GW 3.70 -9 
J. Ryan Liberty 3.73 -8 
J. Hargrove VCU 3.77 -7 
C. Tragesser Rhode Isl 3.77 -7 
B. Gillis Rhode Isl 3.77 -7 
M. Feinstein Wm. & Mary 3.77 -7 
D. Nicholas Drexel 3.77 -7 
R. Barahona GW 3.80 -6 
L. Lambert Charles So 3.80 -6 
T. Takman Charles So 3.80 -6 
U. Malcor VCU 3.83 -5 
G. Sanders VCU 3.83 -5 
J. Chicoyne Old Domin. 3.83 -5 
C. Ekert Richmond 3.83 -5 
G. Risner Elon 3.83 -5 
H. Riboud GW 3.87 -4 
B. Cooper Richmond 3.87 -4 
B. Myers Elon 3.87 -4 
O. Kose J. Madison 3.87 -4 
J. Angelucci St. Bona 3.87 -4 
M. Barbachano GW 3.90 -3 
D. Cheng J. Madison 3.90 -3 

Par 5 Scoring
M. Feinstein Wm. & Mary 4.33 -8 
H. Riboud GW 4.42 -7 
D. Cheng J. Madison 4.42 -7 
C. Ekert Richmond 4.42 -7 
P. Minnehan Old Domin. 4.42 -7 
M. Varjun VCU 4.50 -6 
J. Chicoyne Old Domin. 4.50 -6 
C. Tragesser Rhode Isl 4.58 -5 
L. Hunter Wm. & Mary 4.58 -5 
T. Takman Charles So 4.58 -5 
G. Sanders VCU 4.58 -5 
J. Hargrove VCU 4.58 -5 
B. Dudeck Radford 4.58 -5 
P. Gareiss Radford 4.58 -5 
J. Hrinda GW 4.58 -5 
B. Cooper Richmond 4.58 -5 
N. Taliaferro Radford 4.58 -5 
N. Schlickenrieder J. Madison 4.67 -4 
B. English Drexel 4.67 -4 
U. Malcor VCU 4.67 -4 
C. Silva VCU 4.67 -4 
O. Kose J. Madison 4.67 -4 

Eagles 
C. Ekert Richmond 2
C. Kennedy VCU 2
B. English Drexel 1
L. Hunter Wm. & Mary 1
R. Barahona GW 1
C. Silva VCU 1
D. John Charles So 1
J. Ryan Liberty 1
R. Davidson Liberty 1
M. Feinstein Wm. & Mary 1
C. Del Vecchio Elon 1
N. Taliaferro Radford 1
E. Stauderman St. Bona 1
D. Gonzalez NC A&T 1
J. Hrinda GW 1
B. Corbett Radford 1

Birdies 
J. Chicoyne Old Domin. 18
C. Tragesser Rhode Isl 18
L. Lambert Charles So 18
T. Takman Charles So 18
R. Barahona GW 17
D. Cheng J. Madison 16
D. Nicholas Drexel 15
L. Hunter Wm. & Mary 15
O. Kose J. Madison 15
G. Sanders VCU 15
J. Hargrove VCU 15
M. Feinstein Wm. & Mary 15
B. Cooper Richmond 15
J. Ryan Liberty 15
Z. Colon VCU 14
H. Riboud GW 14
J. Hrinda GW 14
B. Gillis Rhode Isl 14
M. Varjun VCU 14
P. Minnehan Old Domin. 14
J. Angelucci St. Bona 13
G. Tarver Charles So 13

Pars 
O. Maxfield Drexel 43
G. Clark Richmond 42
J. Newman Wm. & Mary 41
L. Baker Richmond 41
C. Kennedy VCU 41
U. Malcor VCU 41
J. Finard Georgetown 40
K. Yamauchi Old Domin. 40
B. Carroll Charles So 39
M. Childress Richmond 39
N. Schlickenrieder J. Madison 39
G. Mitchell Drexel 39
C. Taylor Drexel 39
V. Tichý J. Madison 39
C. Judge Georgetown 39
K. Ma Old Domin. 39
G. Narizzano Rhode Isl 38
J. Dy GW 38
M. Doyle Elon 38
N. Taliaferro Radford 38
D. Gonzalez NC A&T 38
B. Myers Elon 38
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Championship Tees 71.26 74

2 Championship Tees 70.86 74

3 Championship Tees 71.57 75

 

Total Average Scores
Championship Tees 71.23 223

 

CCV Tuckahoe Creek Course: Championship Tees
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 564   1 22 43 7 2   

2 4 380     13 57 4 1   

3 3 204     3 48 22 2   

4 4 352     37 38       

5 5 524   2 29 29 10 4 1 

6 4 407   1 17 52 5     

7 4 404     12 48 13 2   

8 3 192     5 57 13     

9 4 406     13 45 15 2   

10 3 181     16 46 13     

11 4 396     12 54 7 2   

12 5 535   1 18 48 5 2 1 

13 4 425     8 46 19 1 1 

14 3 174     9 54 10 1 1 

15 4 435     11 46 13 4 1 

16 4 389     17 46 11 1   

17 4 400     8 56 10 1   

18 5 559     24 43 8     

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

3 3 204 +0.31 

13 4 425 +0.21 

15 4 435 +0.17 

8 3 192 +0.11 

14 3 174 +0.09 

9 4 406 +0.08 

7 4 404 +0.07 

17 4 400 +0.05 

11 4 396 -0.01 

10 3 181 -0.04 

16 4 389 -0.05 

2 4 380 -0.09 

12 5 535 -0.09 

5 5 524 -0.16 

1 5 564 -0.17 

6 4 407 -0.19 

18 5 559 -0.21 

4 4 352 -0.49 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26508&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26508&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26508&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26508&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26508&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26508&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26508&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26508&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26508&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26508&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26508&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26508&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26508&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26508&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26508&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26508&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

3 3 204 +0.28 

2 4 380 +0.15 

14 3 174 +0.12 

15 4 435 +0.09 

7 4 404 +0.07 

13 4 425 +0.04 

11 4 396 +0.01 

5 5 524 -0.03 

9 4 406 -0.04 

10 3 181 -0.05 

8 3 192 -0.08 

6 4 407 -0.11 

17 4 400 -0.12 

12 5 535 -0.16 

1 5 564 -0.18 

16 4 389 -0.23 

4 4 352 -0.24 

18 5 559 -0.27 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

13 4 425 +0.20 

11 4 396 +0.11 

3 3 204 +0.08 

14 3 174 +0.07 

15 4 435 +0.04 

7 4 404 +0.03 

9 4 406 +0.00 

10 3 181 +0.00 

6 4 407 -0.04 

8 3 192 -0.05 

5 5 524 -0.09 

2 4 380 -0.12 

12 5 535 -0.14 

16 4 389 -0.16 

1 5 564 -0.18 

17 4 400 -0.19 

4 4 352 -0.24 

18 5 559 -0.45 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

3 3 204 +0.31 

13 4 425 +0.21 

15 4 435 +0.17 

8 3 192 +0.11 

14 3 174 +0.09 

9 4 406 +0.08 

7 4 404 +0.07 

17 4 400 +0.05 

11 4 396 -0.01 

10 3 181 -0.04 

16 4 389 -0.05 

2 4 380 -0.09 

12 5 535 -0.09 

5 5 524 -0.16 

1 5 564 -0.17 

6 4 407 -0.19 

18 5 559 -0.21 

4 4 352 -0.49 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 564   1 74 119 24 3 2 

2 4 380     35 164 19 4 1 

3 3 204     18 143 56 6   

4 4 352     80 136 7     

5 5 524   7 69 103 29 12 3 

6 4 407   1 41 164 16 1   

7 4 404     30 156 32 5   

8 3 192     25 175 23     

9 4 406     37 149 34 3   

10 3 181   1 37 154 30 1   

11 4 396     25 169 26 2 1 

12 5 535   3 59 134 20 6 1 

13 4 425     25 147 46 3 2 

14 3 174     28 154 36 3 2 

15 4 435     33 144 37 8 1 

16 4 389     61 135 26 1   

17 4 400     49 147 25 1 1 

18 5 559   5 82 115 20   1 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2022, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

VCU Shootout
CCV Tuckahoe Creek Course

Richmond, VA 
Championship Tees 

Dates: Sep 12 - Sep 13 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26508&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26508&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26508&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26508&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26508&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26508&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26508&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26508&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26508&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26508&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26508&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26508&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26508&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26508&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26508&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26508&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26508&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26508&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26508&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26508&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26508&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26508&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26508&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26508&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

	team.pdf
	player.pdf
	teams with players.pdf
	top 20.pdf
	leaders.pdf
	course stats.pdf

